THE OXLEY
MOTEL

DUBBO

Breads:

Garlic Bread $8.00
Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread $10.00
Tomato & Onion Bruschetta $15.00
Entrée:

Stuffed Mushroom - Baked Mushroom with a slow cooked onion & capsicum
cous cous $15.00

Salt n Pepper Squid - served on a bed of lettuce with lime & pepper berry coulis

& lemon $16.00
Smokey Honey BBQ Chicken Wings — chicken wings tossed in a house made

smoked honey BBQ sauce $16.00
Soup of the Day - served with a warm damper roll $14.00
Mains:

Honey Herb Lamb Shank - served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy $38.00

Fettuccine Boscaiola - fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed
in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese $22.00

Add Prawns (6) $10.00 Add Chicken (200g) $7.00

House Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel — served with your choice of 2 sides & a sauce $25.00
Beer Battered Fillet of Snapper - served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon $28.00
Pan Seared Salmon - served with your choice of 2 sides $38.00

The Ox Beef Burger — beef Pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, beetroot &
caramelised onion $28.00

The Ox Grilled Chicken Burger — grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato & mayo $24.00

The Ox Schnitzel Burger — chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato & mayo $24.00



From the Grill:
300g Rump

300g Scotch Fillet
Chicken Breast

All served with your choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce

Salads:

Warm Pumpkin & Beetroot Salad - roasted pumpkin & beetroots on a bed of
baby spinach with tomato, caramelised onion, fetta, walnuts & Italian Glaze

Chicken Caesar Salad - chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, poached egg,
parmesan cheese & Caesar dressing

Kids Meals

Nuggets & Chips
Sausage & Chips
Cocktails Fish & Chips

Toppers: - Perfect with a Chicken Schnitzel or Steak

Add Parmi
Add Aloha
Add Cheesy BBQ Bacon & Egg

Add Creamy Garlic Prawns & Squid

Sides/Sauces:

Bowl of Chips

Mash Potatoes

Side Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

Creamy Mushroom Sauce/Peppercorn/Dianne/Gravy/Creamy Garlic

Dessert:
Cheesecake of the Day - served with Cream & Ice Cream

Dessert of the Day — served with Cream & Ice Cream

$40.00
$48.00
$32.00

$22.00

$22.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$3.00

$14.00
$14.00



