

Breads:

Garlic Bread	\$8.00
Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread	\$10.00
Tomato & Onion Bruschetta	\$15.00
Entrée:	
Stuffed Mushroom – Baked Mushroom with a slow cooked onion & capsicum cous cous	\$15.00
Salt n Pepper Squid – served on a bed of lettuce with lime & pepper berry coulis & lemon	\$16.00
Smokey Honey BBQ Chicken Wings – chicken wings tossed in a house made smoked honey BBQ sauce	\$16.00
Soup of the Day – served with a warm damper roll	\$14.00
Mains:	
Mains: Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy	\$38.00
	\$38.00 \$22.00
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed	·
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese	·
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese Add Prawns (6) \$10.00 Add Chicken (200g) \$7.00	\$22.00
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese Add Prawns (6) \$10.00 Add Chicken (200g) \$7.00 House Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel – served with your choice of 2 sides & a sauce	\$22.00 \$25.00
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese Add Prawns (6) \$10.00 Add Chicken (200g) \$7.00 House Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel – served with your choice of 2 sides & a sauce Beer Battered Fillet of Snapper – served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon	\$22.00 \$25.00 \$28.00
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese Add Prawns (6) \$10.00 Add Chicken (200g) \$7.00 House Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel – served with your choice of 2 sides & a sauce Beer Battered Fillet of Snapper – served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon Pan Seared Salmon - served with your choice of 2 sides The Ox Beef Burger – beef Pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, beetroot &	\$22.00 \$25.00 \$28.00 \$38.00
Honey Herb Lamb Shank – served with mash potato, vegetables & gravy Fettuccine Boscaiola – fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a creamy garlic sauce & topped with parmesan cheese Add Prawns (6) \$10.00 Add Chicken (200g) \$7.00 House Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel – served with your choice of 2 sides & a sauce Beer Battered Fillet of Snapper – served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon Pan Seared Salmon - served with your choice of 2 sides The Ox Beef Burger – beef Pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & caramelised onion	\$22.00 \$25.00 \$28.00 \$38.00 \$28.00

From	the	Grill:
------	-----	---------------

Fioni the Gift.	
300g Rump	\$40.00
300g Scotch Fillet	\$48.00
Chicken Breast	\$32.00
All served with your choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce	
Salads:	
Warm Pumpkin & Beetroot Salad – roasted pumpkin & beetroots on a bed of baby spinach with tomato, caramelised onion, fetta, walnuts & Italian Glaze	\$22.00
Chicken Caesar Salad – chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, poached egg, parmesan cheese & Caesar dressing	\$22.00
Kids Meals	
Nuggets & Chips	\$12.00
Sausage & Chips	\$12.00
Cocktails Fish & Chips	\$12.00
Toppers: - Perfect with a Chicken Schnitzel or Steak	
Add Parmi	\$6.00
Add Aloha	\$6.00
Add Cheesy BBQ Bacon & Egg	\$6.00
Add Creamy Garlic Prawns & Squid	\$10.00
Sides/Saussa	
Sides/Sauces: Bowl of Chips	\$8.00
Mash Potatoes	\$8.00
Side Salad	\$8.00
Seasonal Vegetables	\$9.00
Creamy Mushroom Sauce/Peppercorn/Dianne/Gravy/Creamy Garlic	\$3.00
oreality reastroom dades, repperson a barrier of avyroreality datas	ψ0.00
Dessert:	
Cheesecake of the Day – served with Cream & Ice Cream	\$14.00
Dessert of the Day – served with Cream & Ice Cream	\$14.00